
 

Registered Post With AID 
No.F.5-II(I-8)/Store/ DHS/2015-2016(Subvol-I) 

GOVERNMENTOFTRIPURA 
DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES 

Dated, Agartala the .. ~.~j~~/ .. 2015 

NOTIFICATION 

In reference to the Notice Inviting Tender No.F.5-II(I-8)/Store/ DHS/2015-2016 dated 
7/11/2015 of Medicines for the year 2015-16 for which supply orders were issued on 
25/11/2015 for the approved firms are treated as cancelled due to unavoidable circumstances. 
The modified supply order will be issued shortly. 

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:-

~JY,~.,: 
\;6'-µ\'' v 
Jt. Director of Health Services(s) 

Govt. of Tripura , Agartala. 

1. PS of the Director of Health Services, DHS,Govt. ofTripura. 
2. The Medical Officer In-Charge, Central Medical Stores, Shyamalibazer, Agartala. 
3. The Commissioner of taxes, Govt.ofTripura, Agartala. 
4. The Dy.Drugs Controller, Govt.ofTripura, Agartala. 
5. The Accounts Section, Health Directorate, Agartala. 
6. M/S. Anglo-French Drugs & Industries Ltd.,41,3'd CROSS,Sth BLOCK,RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALORE-560010,FAX: 
080-23389963, 

7. M/S CA DI LA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. "CA DI LA CORPORATE CAMPUS"Sarkhej-Dholka Road, 
Bhat.Ahmedabad-382210Gujrat. India. 

8. M/S. ROCHE PRODUCTS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.,1503,15 TH FLOOR, "THE CAPITAL",BANDRA KUR LA COMPLEX, 
BANDRA {EAST),MUMBAl-400051, INDIA. 

9. M/S. DR. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LTD.GLOBAL GENERICS-INDIA7-1-27,AMMEERPET,HYDERABAD-500016, 
TELANGANA,INDIA. 

10. M/S. BAXTER{INDIA) PVT. LTD.2No FLOOR, 19/4, SAHAPUR COLONY,NEW ALIPORE, KOLKATA-700053.INDIA. 

11. M/S. ZIM LABORATORIES LTD.SADODAY GYAN,GROUND FLOOR,OPP. NADT, NELSON SQUARE, 
NAGPUR-440013(MS). 

12. M/S. CADILA HEALTHCARE LTD.ZYDUS TOWER,SATELITE CROSS ROADS,AMHEBAD-38001S. 
13. M/S. ALBERT DAVID LTD.4/11,Asaf Ali Road.New Delhi-110002. 

14. M/S. IPCA Laboratories Ltd.54-0, Kandivli Industrial Estate,Kandivli(west), Mumbai-400067. 

21. M/S GALPHA LABORATORIES LTD.610,SHAH & NAHAR, DR. E. MOSES ROAD ,WORLI, MUMBAl-
400018. 

Contd. Next page ........... . 



 

Contd. Prepage ........ . 

15. M/S ABBOTI INDIA LTD.3-4, CORPORATE PARK,SION TROMBY ROAD, MUMBAl-400071, INDIA. 

16. J.B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.Neelam Centre. "B" Wing , 4th Floor,Hind 
Cycle Road, Worli,Mumbai-400030. 

17. M/S ABBOTI INDIA LTD. 271,Buisness Park, 61
h floor, Model Industrial Colony, Off.Aarey 

Road,Goregaon. 

18. M/S ABBOTI HEALTHCARE L TD.D MART BLDG,Goregaon Mulund Link RoadMulund- west. 
Mumbai-400080. 

19. M/S Nirma Ltd. (Healthcare Division).Nirma House, Ashram Road,Ahmedabad-
380009. 

20. M/S CIPLA LTD.,LOKHORA ROAD, BAJRANG ISPAT,LALGANESH, GHY-34. 

22. M/S AKUMS DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.304,MOHAN PLACE ,LSC,BLOCK-C,SARASWATI 
VIHAR,DELHl-110034. 

23 . MIS Shree Guru Sandhu Drugs,151 Floor,37,Central Road, Agartala-799001. 
24. MIS Agam Pharmaceuticals, 1st Floor, Sharma Complex , S.C. Goswami Road, Pan Bazar, 
Guwahati-781001. 
25. MIS.Sarada Medical Agency, 20 Aghaura Road,Agartala, Tripura-799001 . 
26. MIS.Balaji Drugs & Surgicals, Room No-1 ,l st Floor, N.K.Market,Shantipara,Agartala-

799001. 

27. MIS Syndicate Pharmaceuticals, Plot No. 3,322,Vardhaman City Centre, Shakti Nagar, Delhi-
110007. 

"' (.J'' I \\ \; 
~~\' ,__,, 

Jt. Director of Health Services(s) 
Govt. ofTripura , Agartala. 




